

Decadence at The Wolseley hamper

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

**Please call 0207 318 3458 or email
hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our
bespoke in-house service team to place your
order.**

The Wolseley All Butter Shortbread 260g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour, Salted Butter (**Milk**), Sugar, Maize Starch, Salt

Allergen Information

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims

Suitable For Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 65 g

Energy - kJ 2242 per 100g / 1457 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 537 per 100g / 349 Per Portion

Fat (g) 31 per 100g / 20.1 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19 per 100g / 12.3 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 59 per 100g / 38.4 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 19 per 100g / 12.3 Per Portion

Fibre (g) - per 100g / NaN Per Portion

Protein (g) 4.6 per 100g / 3.0 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.1 per 100g / 0.72 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

The Wolseley Hot Chocolate 225g

Ingredients

Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring)

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
May contain traces of milk, nuts, egg, and gluten

Product Claims

Suitable For Vegetarians

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 54% minimum

Nutritional Information

Energy - kJ 2303 per 100g
Energy - kcal 550 per 100g
Fat (g) 37 per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) 22 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 46 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43 per 100g
Fibre (g) - <0.1g per 100g
Protein (g) 5.1 per 100g
Salt (g) 0.01 per 100g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

The Wolseley dark chocolate florentines 170g

Ingredients

Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar; Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Double Cream (**Milk**), Sugar, Honey, Flaked **Almonds**, Flaked **Pistachio**, Salted Butter (**Milk**), Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: (Sulphites)), Flaked **Hazelnuts**, Cherries (Glucose-fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid E330)(**Sulphites**), Preservative, Potassium Sorbate (E202), Colour Erythrosine (E127))

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Per 100g
Energy 2207kJ / 531kcal
Fat 36g
of which Saturates 16g
Carbohydrate 45g

of which Sugars 41g
Protein 6.2g
Salt 0.18g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

The Wolseley Jams & Marmalade trio 681g

Ingredients

Jam - Apricot - Sugar, Apricot (45%), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Citric Acid
Jam - Strawberry - Sugar, Strawberries (48%), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Citric Acid
Marmalade - Sugar, Oranges (45%), Citric Acid

Allergen Information

May contain traces of nuts

Product Claims

Suitable For Vegetarians
Free from gluten, artificial flavouring, colouring or preservative

Jam or marmalade legal information

Apricot Jam: Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content is 65g per 100g
Strawberry Jam: Prepared with 48g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content is 65g per 100g
Marmalade: Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g
Energy - kJ 1053 per 100g / 211 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 248 per 100g / 50 Per Portion
Fat (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 65 per 100g / 13.0 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 65 per 100g / 13.0 Per Portion
Fibre (g) - per 100g / NaN Per Portion
Protein (g) 0.5 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion
Salt (g) 0 per 100g / 0.00 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

The Wolseley Salted Caramel Florentines 165g

Ingredients

Caramel Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed **Milk** Powder, Caramelised Sugar, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Flavouring, Spice, Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (35%), Flaked **Almonds**(17%), Golden Caster Sugar, Salted Butter (**Milk**), Cream (**Milk**), Flaked **Hazelnuts** (4%), Sultanas, Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative[**Sulphites**]), Stem Ginger (Ginger, Sugar, Water), Rice Flour, Invert Sugar Syrup. (White Sugar, Cane Sugar, Water), Glucose Syrup (**Sulphites**), Salt (0.7%).

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Contains almonds and hazlenuts

May contain traces of egg and gluten

Product Claims

Suitable For Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20.625 g

Energy - kJ 2236 per 100g / 461 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 565 per 100g / 117 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35.3 per 100g / 7.3 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 15.1 per 100g / 3.1 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 47 per 100g / 9.7 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43 per 100g / 8.9 Per Portion

Fibre (g) - per 100g / NaN Per Portion

Protein (g) 7.5 per 100g / 1.5 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.94 per 100g / 0.19 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

The Wolseley Milk Choc Praline Truffles 120g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate 65% (Sugar, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass,

Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Hazelnut Praline Paste 28% (Sugar, **Hazelnuts**, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin), Brasilienne (Sugar, **Hazelnuts**).

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of Egg and Gluten

Product Claims

Suitable For Vegetarians

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 21% min Cocoa Solids 31% min

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12.778 g

Energy - kJ 2343 per 100g / 299 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 560 per 100g / 72 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35 per 100g / 4.5 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 16 per 100g / 2.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 53 per 100g / 6.8 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 52 per 100g / 6.6 Per Portion

Fibre (g) - per 100g / NaN Per Portion

Protein (g) 6.8 per 100g / 0.9 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.13 per 100g / 0.02 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

The Wolseley English Breakfast Loose Leaf tea 250g

Ingredients

Loose Leaf Black Tea- Assam (India), Ceylon (Sri Lanka), Kenyan (Africa)

Product Claims

Suitable For Diabetics, Lactose Intolerance, Vegans and Vegetarians

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

The Wolseley Dark Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Truffles 210g

Ingredients

Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin), Whipping Cream (**Milk**), Sugar, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Glucose Syrup, Water, Sea Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Sorbic Acid

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims

Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 60% min

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 13.125 g

Energy - kJ 1949 per 100g / 256 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 467 per 100g / 61 Per Portion

Fat (g) 32 per 100g / 4.2 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 20 per 100g / 2.6 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 36 per 100g / 4.7 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 33 per 100g / 4.3 Per Portion

Fibre (g) - per 100g

Protein (g) 5.3 per 100g / 0.7 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.3 per 100g / 0.04 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

The Wolseley Médoc

Product of France

Region: Verdigny

ABV 12.5%

750ml

Please note the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

The Wolseley Sancerre

Product of France

Region:

ABV 13.5%

750ml

Please note the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

The Wolseley Christmas pudding

Ingredients

Vine Fruits 27% (Sultanas, Currants, Raisins), Sugar, Cider, Invert Sugar,
Breadcrumbs [**Wheat** Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salt,
Yeast], Vegetable Suet (Palm oil, **Sunflower** Oil, Rice Flour), Brandy, Whole **Eggs**, Orange
Marmalade (Sugar, Seville Oranges), Cane Molasses, **Wheat** Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Citrus Peel (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Sugar, Glucose-
Fructose Syrup, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Mixed Spices, Salt

Nutritional Information

Per 100g

Energy 1412 kJ / 317 kcal

Fat 9.7g

of which Saturates 4.3g

Carbohydrate 53g

of which Sugars 43g

Protein 3g

Salt 0.55g

Storage Information

Store in a cool dry place

Country of origin

UK